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Palm Beach Virtual Franchise

Student Enrollment Guide

Let's customize our

Step 1: Visit https://enroll.flvs.net/ to register for your course(s). ..., 229 foryoul

Choose ‘Palm Beach’ and ‘Public School’. *Home Education Choose your county
students choose ‘Palm Beach’ and ‘Home School". Student type

Choose your student type

Step 2: Choose your course and ‘Add to Backpack’. Then ‘Add Courses’ to
add more than one course or ’Continue’ to move forward with the course(s) you have selected.

Step 3: Login

e If you already have an FLVS account, use your FLVS Login

Username and password to Iog in. to enroll for the courses in ;ﬁ#;@a{:i:?jck :

. Username: auiree:
e If you Forgot Username?/Forgot Password?, use the links Username
. . Password

tO reset your InfOFmatIOI’l Password

e Students who are new, ‘Create an Account’ by accurately
Forgot Username? / Forgot Password?
completing all information requested and saving your New Student?

password for your records. Click ‘Continue’.

Step 4: Complete the ‘Survey’ and ‘Commitments’.

Step 5: Complete the ‘Register for Courses’ screen for all courses. Choose ALL SEMESTERS for the
full course or a specific semester based on your need. Enter your Preferred Start Date.
e When you choose “Palm Beach Virtual Franchise”under ‘School’, you are signing up for

the District Franchise of FLVS and will have a Palm Beach County School District teacher.

If you see us, choose us:

Semester Credit(s) School @ Preferred Start Date

Choose @ " 8 Vit . fias
% ( Palm Beach Virtual Franchise

We are here for you!

MM/DD/YYYY

Step 6: When available, choose "Palm Beach Virtual Franchise" and click ‘Continue’.

. : ., . . ) Confirm Your School
Step 7: ‘Confirm Your School Choice’ and 'Submit Enroliment’. Choice
| 1 confirm my selection is correct
Next Steps

e Your school counselor must verify your course request(s). *Home Education students -
your parent/ guardian will need to verify your course request(s) in their guardian account.

® Get Ready... and Go! Log in at login.flvs.net to access your franchise course(s).

As needed, update your information in the top left menu (3 lines), Student Records.

e |[f you register for Social Media, Personal Fitness or Fitness Lifestyle Design, use the

District Portal tile to access Canvas courses. o g%
» &

Canvas LMS

Updated 10/3/2022


https://enroll.flvs.net/
http://login.flvs.net

Palm Beach Virtual Franchise - Virtual Course Offerings FY24
Choose Palm Beach Virtual Franchise when registering in the FLVS Flex system: enroll.flvs.net

High School Course List
EREIED Co::/uJZ:ors
English 1 1001310/ 20
English 2 1001340/ 50
English 3 1001370/ 80
English 4 1001400/ 10
English 4: Florida College Prep 1001405
Mathematics il i)
Honors
Algebra 1 1200310/ 20
Algebra 2 1200330/ 40
Geometry 1206310/ 20
Math for College Algebra 1200710
Pre-Calculus Honors 1202340
Science Course Code/
Honors
Biology 2000310/20
Marine Science 1 2002500/ 10

Credit
1
1
1
1
1
Credit
1
1
1
1
1

Credit

1
1

Honors
available
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Honors
available
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Hon Only

Honors
available

Yes

Yes

EVA: Physical Science, Chemistry, Physics, Forensic Sci, Environ Sci

Social Studies

World History
United States History
Economics

United States Government

Electives
Personal Financial Literacy (grad req)

Art History and Criticism Hon
Driver Education/Traffic Safety
Parenting Skills (CTE)

Peer Counseling 1
(Appropriate for ELL)

Peer Counseling 2
Social Media 1 (CANVAS)

Course Code/
Honors

2109310/ 20
2100310/ 20
2102310/ 20
2106310/ 20
Course Code/
Honors

2102372/ 74

0100330

1900300
8500300

1400300

1400310
1006375

Credit

1
1
0.5
0.5

Credit

0.5

1

0.5
0.5

0.5

0.5
0.5

Honors
available

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Honors
available

Yes

Hon Only

No
No

No

No
No

EVA: Electives and World Languages including Chinese, French, German,
Latin, and Spanish, Culinary Arts, Marketing, Sports Officiating

Health/Physical Education

Health Opps through Phys Ed (HOPE)
Personal Fitness (CANVAS)

Fitness Lifestyle Design (CANVAS)
Outdoor Education

Course Code

3026010
1501300

1501310
1502480

Credit

1
0.5

0.5
0.5

Honors
available

No
No

No
No

Middle School Course List

M/J English

M/J Language Arts 1
M/J Language Arts 2
M/J Language Arts 3

M/J Mathematics

M/J Grade 6 Mathematics
M/J Grade 7 Mathematics
M/J Grade 8 Pre-Algebra

M/J Science

M/J Comprehensive Science 1
M/J Comprehensive Science 2

M/J Comprehensive Science 3

M/J Social Studies

M/J World History
M/J Civics
M/J US Hist w/Career Plan

M/J Electives
M/J Business Keyboarding
(CTE)

M/J Coding Fundamentals
(CTE)

M/J Peer Counseling 1
M/J Critical Thinking

Course Code
Reg/Adv

1001010/ 20
1001040/ 50
1001070/ 80

Course Code
Reg/Acc

1205010/ 20
1205040/ 50
1205070

Course Code
Reg/Adv

2002040/ 50
2002070/ 80

2002100/ 10
Course Code
Reg/Adv

2109010/ 20
2106010/ 20
2100015/25

Course Code

8200110

9009200
1400000
1700100

Credit Advz.mced
available

Yes

Yes

Yes
Credit Accel_erated
available

1 Yes

1 Yes

1 No
Credit " eianle

1 Yes

1 Yes

1 Yes
Credit Adva'nced
available

1 Yes

Yes

Yes
Credit Advz.mced
available

0.5 No

0.5 No

1 No

1 No

EVA: Electives and World Languages including M/J Journalism, M/J 2D
Studio Art 1, M/J Creative Photography 1, M/J Exploring Music 1, M/J
PE, M/J Career Research*, and M/J French, German, Chinese, and

Spanish

Students log into Franchise courses through the FLVS Flex platform:
https://login.flvs.net/. Log into Canvas courses (Social Media, Pers Fit,
and Fit Lifestyle Design) through the_Canvas District Portal.

For non-Franchise courses, courses are offered with_Palm Beach
Virtual Edgenuitv Virtual Academy or FLVS Fle__x. Updated 5/2023



https://myflvs.net/courses/course-modal-2016.php?id=1165
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1YjH5hjbH01eVKrN2p5BEsqz8m5ig5wHe/view?usp=share_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1YjH5hjbH01eVKrN2p5BEsqz8m5ig5wHe/view?usp=share_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1YjH5hjbH01eVKrN2p5BEsqz8m5ig5wHe/view?usp=share_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1YjH5hjbH01eVKrN2p5BEsqz8m5ig5wHe/view?usp=share_link
https://www.flvs.net/flex/courses
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1YjH5hjbH01eVKrN2p5BEsqz8m5ig5wHe/view?usp=sharing
https://www.mysdpbc.org/p/portal
login.flvs.net
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